and the E/I has accepted the bid by the 
contractor for the execution of such The works & services and the remedying of any 
defects therein, at a Contract Price of Rupees 1,62,70,368.00 (0ne Crore Sixty Two 
Lakh Seventy Thousand Three Huadred Sixty Eight Only). Construction Cost Rs. 
1,31,95,235.00 (One Crore Thirty One Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Two Hundred 
Thirty Five) only. + 5th Year Renewable Coat Cost Rs. 18,79,512.00 (Eighteen Lakh 
Seventy Nine Thousand Five Hundred Twelve) only + Maintenance cost Rs. 

11,95,621.00 (Eleven Lakh Ninety Five Thousand Six Hundred Twenty One) only. 

1. The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at https:llenibandhan.bihar.gov.in or using enibestharalgpof 
Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website/Mobile App renders itvalid. 

2501891322